Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Saturday, September 05, 2015 - Sunday, September 06, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
81816

BARAJAS, JONATHAN IVAN
30577

BARRAZA, REYNALDO PERALES, JF

59247

CHILDS, CHARLOTTE MARIE
93940

CISNEROS, ERIC LEE

87208

COOKE, AARON DAKOTA
75479

CORTEZ, MICHAEL ANTHONY
93943

DROUI, CHRISTOPHER CHARLES

68689
DUNN, ERIC HERRERA

55771

GARCIA, ESMERALDA
66315

GARCIA, JIMMY ARTHUR

75958
GARCIA, SAMUEL VEGA

18850

GIBBS, PHILLIP DEAN
61023

GRAY, CHRISTOPHER THOMAS

Printed on 09/06/2015 7:01 AM

DOB
Description
10/22/1991

WM 5'07"130
06/25/1971

WM 5'07"150
04/11/1967

WF 5'06"155
05/15/1990

WM 6'00"150

02/16/1994

WM 6'00"194
12/12/1989

WM 6'01"155
02/22/1985

WM 5'09"240

11/22/1977
WM 5'11"190

04/28/1982

WEF 5'03"145
06/29/1984

WM 5'07"150

05/05/1985
WM 5'04"170

06/26/1961

WM 5'11"200
11/21/1983

WM 5'10"160

Confined

09/05/2015

5:33 PM
09/05/2015

10:19 PM
09/06/2015

3:38 AM
09/05/2015

8:44 PM

09/06/2015

2:48 AM
09/05/2015

4:49 AM
09/06/2015

6:25 AM

09/05/2015
7:30 PM

09/05/2015

3:45 PM
09/05/2015

11:49 PM

09/05/2015
3:04 PM

09/05/2015

9:52 PM
09/06/2015

12:14 AM

Arresting Charges

Agency

TGSO 24 HOUR HOLD

SAPD CPF X2

DPS POSS CS PG 3 < 28G

TGSO POSS MARIJ <20Z
POSS/DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

SAPD DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15

SAPD PUBLIC INTOXICATION

SAPD DRIVING WI/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN
NO PROOF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION

SAPD CERTIFICATE OF NUMBER
FAILURE TO APPEAR

SAPD MTR*POSS CS PG 1 <1G

SAPD CONTEMPT OF COURT
FAIL TO IDENTIFY FUGITIVE INTENT GIVE FALSE
POSS MARIJ <20Z

TGSO CONTEMPT OF COURT
CPF X1

SAPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS

SAPD PUBLIC INTOXICATION

POSS CS PG 1<1G

Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

15-00197/TOM GRE!

615280A/15-M02135

COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/15-M0z

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M0z
COMPLAINT/15-M0z
15-1118J2/3P2
15-2031J2/3P2
A-10-0955-SA/51st C

C0570736/15-M0213
COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/TOM G
12003108/15-M0213
12020294/15-M0213
COMPLAINT/TOM G

COMPLAINT/15-M0z
COMPLAINT/TOM G

Bond Amt./Type

No Bond

No Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
420.00/Surety Bond
1500.00/Surety Bond

442.00/Surety Bond

500.00/Surety Bond
544.00/Surety Bond
314.00/Surety Bond
464.00/Surety Bond
514.00/Surety Bond
10000.00/Surety Bond

300.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
300.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
500.00/Surety Bond

442.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report

Date Range: Saturday, September 05, 2015 - Sunday, September 06, 2015

Nodes: Main Jail

Sort By: Inmate Name

TXTOMGREENPROD

Main Jail

SO #
Inmate's Name
90749

HILDEBRAND, CLINT DOUGLASS

93942

JENKINS, ANGEL JURETTA
87999

LAWSON, KATHERINE MARIE

93938
LIGHT, KANITA

31794

LUJAN, DELILAH IRENE
33760

MARTINEZ, LORENA REYES
32359

MARTINEZ, NICHOLAS RIOS

84900
MEJIA, DANIEL ZUNIGA

80304
MURPHY, CORY MICHAEL

90389
RAMOS, BELINDA CASTILLO

74523
RIVERA, JASON MANUEL

81492

SUNIGA, MAGDALENO, JR
93941

TATOM, COLBY JAMES
46033

VELEZ, MARY KAYLENE

Printed on 09/06/2015 7:01 AM

DOB
Description
05/11/1978
WM 6'00"175

11/20/1985

BF 5'08"186
09/05/1990

WEF 5'07"300

07/13/1964
WF 5'06"150

08/16/1954

WEF 5'02"160
08/15/1971

WF 5'01"130
06/22/1968

WM 5'09"150

07/03/1982
WM 5'08"215

07/15/1987
WM 5'06"120

05/25/1983
WF 5'02"187

10/02/1981
WM 5'10"215

07/03/1992

WM 5'03"160
02/08/1993

WM 5'11"140
09/03/1965

WEF 5'04"241

Confined

09/06/2015
3:38 AM

09/06/2015

6:17 AM
09/05/2015

12:41 AM

09/05/2015
4:33 AM

09/06/2015

4:33 AM
09/05/2015

11:56 PM
09/05/2015

7:28 PM

09/05/2015
4:38 AM

09/06/2015
1:44 AM

09/05/2015
10:13 PM

09/05/2015
3:49 AM

09/06/2015

2:09 AM
09/06/2015

1:52 AM
09/06/2015

1:37 AM

Arresting
Agency
DPS

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

SAPD

TGSO

SAPD

Charges Warrant #/Issuing

Authority

SPEEDING-10% OR OVER 51 MPPH IN A 40 MPH. 614116A/15-M02141
VIOLATION PROMISE TO APPEAR 614116AV/15-M0214
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED COMPLAINT/TOM G

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 13-0964J1 - 2/JP1
DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/INSIGNIA-01 13-0965J1 - 2/JP1
RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT COMPLAINT/TOM G
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ COMPLAINT/TOM G
PEDESTRIAN WALKING WITH TRAFFIC COMPLAINT/15-M0Z

PAROLE VIOLATION 07182015-04301829

ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI COMPLAINT/TOM G
POSS/DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA COMPLAINT/15-M0z
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI COMPLAINT/TOM G
CPF*SPEEDING 15-0355J2/JP2

UNL CARRYING WEAPON COMPLAINT/TOM G
POSS MARIJ <20Z COMPLAINT/TOM G
POSS/DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA COMPLAINT/15-M0z
CPF*NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 15-0143J1 - 1/JP1
CPF*DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 15-0144J1 - 1/JP1
ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLI COMPLAINT/TOM G
INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQUEST FOR ASSIS COMPLAINT/TOM G

PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/15-M0Z
PUBLIC INTOXICATION COMPLAINT/TOM G

POSS MARIJ <20Z
POSS/DEL DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

COMPLAINT/TOM G
COMPLAINT/15-M0z

Bond Amt./Type

440.20/Surety Bond
548.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond

730.00/Surety Bond
520.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
220.00/Surety Bond

No Bond

No Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
2500.00/Surety Bond
No Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
1000.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
No Bond

No Bond
2500.00/Surety Bond
500.00/Surety Bond
442.00/Surety Bond

440.00/Surety Bond

1000.00/Surety Bond
642.00/Surety Bond
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Inmate Bookings Report TXTOMGREENPROD

Date Range: Saturday, September 05, 2015 - Sunday, September 06, 2015 Sort By: Inmate Name

Nodes: Main Jail

Main Jail

Warrant #/Issuing Bond Amt./Type Image

SO # DOB Confined Arresting Charges
Authority

Agency

Inmate's Name Description

Total Main Jail: 28

Total Inmates: 28
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